
CALENDAR:  JUNE 2023 - JUNE 2024 

FY24 
 

Summer Session Term II (June 12–August 5, 2023) 

    

June 12 Monday Instruction Begins Regular Hours 

June 19 Monday All Campus Holiday Closed  

July 4 Tuesday All Campus Holiday Closed 

July 10 Monday Beginning of 2nd 4-week 

period of instruction 

Regular Hours 

August 3 Thursday Instruction Ends @ Noon Regular Hours 

August 3 Thursday Reading Day Begins 1pm Regular Hours 

August 4 Friday Final Exams Begin Regular Hours 

August 5 Saturday Final Exams End Regular Hours 

    

Interim (August 6–20, 2023) 

    

August 6-20 Regular Interim Hours 

    

Fall Semester (August 21–December 15, 2023) 

    

August 21 Monday Instruction Begins Regular Hours 

September 4 Monday All Campus Holiday Closed 

    

 

Fall Break (November 18–November 26, 2023) 

    

November 17 Friday  *Change in Closings 

November 18 Saturday Fall Break Closed 

November 19 Sunday Fall Break Closed 

November 20-22 Monday -Wednesday Fall Break Close at 5:00 p.m. 

November 23 Thursday All Campus Holiday Closed 

November 24 Friday All Campus Holiday Closed 

November 25 Saturday Fall Break Closed 

    

 

Fall Semester Resumes 

November 26 Sunday Fall Semester Resumes Regular Hours 

November 27 Monday Instruction Resumes Regular Hours 

December 6 Wednesday Instruction Ends Regular Hours 

 

Fall Finals 

(December 8-15) 

   

December 7 Thursday Reading Day **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

December 8-15 Friday-Friday Final Exams **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

    

Winter Break 

(December 16, 2023 th-    

- January 15, 2024) 

   

December 16-17 Saturday-Sunday  Closed 



December 18 Monday  Winter Break Hours 

December 19 Tuesday  Winter Break Hours 

December 20 Wednesday  Winter Break Hours 

December 21 Thursday  Winter Break Hours 

December 22 Friday Gift Day Closed 

December 23-24 Saturday-Sunday  Closed 

December 25 Monday All Campus Holiday Closed 

 

 

December 26-29       Tuesday-Friday                 Gift Days                                Closed 

December 30-31       Saturday-Sunday                                                              Closed 

January 1                  Monday                              All Campus Holiday              Closed 

January 2-14            Tuesday-Sunday                                                              Winter Break Hours 

 

 

 

Spring Semester 

(January 15–May 

2, 2024) 

   

January 15 Monday All Campus Holiday Closed 

January 16 Tuesday Spring Instruction Begins Regular Hours 

 

Spring Break 

(March 9–17, 

2024) 

   

March 8 Friday  Change In Closings 

March 9 Saturday Spring Break Closed 

March 10 Sunday Spring Break Closed 

March 11-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break Spring Break Hours 

March 16 Saturday Spring Break Closed 

 

Spring Semester 

– Continued 

   

March 17 Sunday Spring Semester Resumes Regular Hours 

March 18 Monday Instruction Resumes Regular Hours 

May 1 Wednesday Instruction Ends Regular Hours 

 

Spring Finals 

(May 3–10, 2024) 

   

May 2 Thursday Reading Day **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

May 3 Friday Final Exams **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

May 4 Saturday Final Exams **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

May 3-10 Friday - Friday Final Exams **Regular + Extended 

Hours 

May 11 Saturday Interim Closed Commencement 

 

    

Summer Session I 

(May 13 – June 8, 

2024) 

   

May 13 Monday Instruction Begins Regular Hours 



May 27 Monday All Campus Holiday Closed 

May 27-June 8 Tuesday-Saturday Final Exams/Interim Regular Hours 

    

    

    
 

*Change in Closings 

A unit closing early on the Friday before fall and/or spring break must make this clear when submitting hours for fall 

and/or spring breaks online. 

 

**Extended Hours 

If a unit chooses to extend hours, beyond regular reading day and final hours, the closing time must be the same each 

night of the period.   


